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Ink jet CANON PFI-301B 1494B001AA blu
1500 copie

CK268745

Ink jet CANON PFI-301B 1494B001AA blu 1500
copie

4960999391854
CANON
CANC1494B001

Cadauno
1

1

0.52
1108.8

SERBATOIO BLUE PFI-301B IPF9X00 / 8X00 E SERIE S (330ML) (1 PZ)

Colore ciano




Marca

CANON




